
Foundation 
Transition 

Formal 
classroom 
transitions 

Parent 
information 

sessions 

Come along to a 
whole school 

assembly 

Come and try 
specialists 

Connect 
meetings 

The Big 
Foundy Playdate 

Italian 
story time 



Formal classroom 
transitions + Parent 
information sessions 

Confirm your transition attendance here 

Book your connect meeting here 

Book your specialists sessions here 

9.30–10.45am 9.15–9.45am 

Date ____________________________ 

Time ____________________________ 

9.30–10.45am or 12.15–1.30pm 

3.10pm 

3.45pm 

2.25pm 

Tue 18 Nov 

Tue 25 Nov 

Tue 02 Dec 

Tue 09 Dec 

To book your connect meeting, click on 
the link above, select 'make a booking', 
then enter the code pzhjk 

To book your connect meeting, click on 
the link above, select 'make a booking', 
then enter the code z5xxj 

Wed 19 Nov - Science/Music (am) 
Wed 19 Nov - Science/Music (pm) 
Wed 03 Dec - Art/PE (am) 
Wed 03 Dec - Art/PE (pm) 

Tue 28 Oct 
Wed 05 Nov 

Wed 12 Nov 

Fri 14 Nov 

Fri 05 Dec 

Thu 27 Nov 

Thu 27 Nov 

Come along to 
a whole school 
assembly 

Come and try specialists 
(please book one session per day only) 

Connect meeting 

The Big 
Foundy 
Playdate 

Whole 
School 
Concert 

Italian 
story 
time 

Respectful - Rispettosi                         Responsible - Responsabili                        Kind - Gentili 

https://forms.gle/BZEac5mz7VN83T379
https://www.schoolinterviews.com.au/code/pzhjk
https://www.schoolinterviews.com.au/code/z5xxj

